
NBHA MT5 THOMSON 8‐29‐12

OPEN 1D
TAMMY JO CARPENTER PC SUN STREAKS 16.412 $142.80
EMILEE PARK RED D 16.644 $107.10
TAMMY JO CARPENTER LUKE 16.666 $71.40
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 16.673 $35.70
DEDE MIKOWSKI TRIXIE 16.817
OPEN 2D
CARISSA KRUEGER MILLY 16.982 $122.40
TAMMY IVINS EASY 16.999 $91.80
HEIDI SCHMID ROO 17 $61.20
HEIDI SCHMID JOE 17.002 $30.60
CARISSA KRUEGER SHORTY 17.186
KASSI ALBERTONI REED 17.31
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 17.348
TAROLYN WEST POCO 17.354
LESLIE GRAVES CONROY 17.374
OPEN 3D
IRIEY ANDERSON HUCK 17.444 $81.60
ABBEY JOHNSON CHASE 17.528 $61.20
BROOKE WILSON ITCHY 17.538 $40.80
KIRSTIN GALLIEN NU DUALS 17.684 $20.40
HAILEY WEIBLE SUGAR 17.837
JESSICA ROBERTSON JOKER 17.905
SHALEEN EASH BILLY 17.985
ASHLEY SUDAN CASPER 18.014
JOSIE ANDERSON SKIP TO MY JEWEL 18.066
MAGGIE GRAVES MR MOJO 18.094
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 18.277
JENNA ASH BRI 18.288
OPEN 4D
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 18.483 $61.20
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 18.593 $45.90
KRISTA EASH JOSEY 18.625 $30.60
KERRI SCHROEDER HANK 18.672 $15.30
SHERRY FLINK GIB 18.726
JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 18.829
CARRIE DICKEY KATIE 18.832
MARY MEYER ROWDY 18.862
JULIE HEATON CZAR 18.885
KERRI SCHROEDER CASH 18.956
NAN POTTS CASH 19.016
ADDIE ANDERSON MORGAN 19.136
JANA PERRY STREAKIN 19.366
HAYDEN HANSEN GOLDIE 19.566
MARY HEATON POOCH 20.749



ALLY FRANKLIN REFLECTION 21.04
RAELYNN HAYES PEPSI 917.031
BROOKE WILSON CRABBY 917.385
LISA MILLIRON WOODY 917.671
IVY REDFIELD MATER 917.765
MCKLA GONZALES DAISY 918.102
DALLAS HEINE PEPPER 919.676
SHARON GUENZLER CRICKET 923.507
ASHLEY SUDAN LYNX 928.352
LAUREN FREDENBERG JOSEY 940.013

YOUTH 1D
EMILEE PARK RED D 16.644 $56.70
HEIDI SCHMID ROO 16.897 $37.80
HEIDI SCHMID JOE 17.002
YOUTH 2D
IRIEY ANDERSON HUCK 17.44 $48.60
BROOKE WILSON ITCHY 17.538 $32.40
YOUTH 3D
MCKLA GONZALES DAISY 17.788 $32.40
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 18.593 $21.60
YOUTH 4D 
ADDIE ANDERSON MORGAN 19.136 $24.30
MARY HEATON POOCH 19.471 $16.20
SAVANA VANDEBERG RED 19.482
HAYDEN HANSEN GOLDIE 19.566
HAILEY WEIBLE SUGAR 19.75
CASSIDY MOUNT JEWEL 19.823
HAILEY WEIBLE COCO 20.417
ALLY FRANKLIN REFLECTION 21.04
BROOKE WILSON CRABBY 917.385
MAGGIE GRAVES MR MOJO 918.383
BAILEY JOHNSON MARVIN 920.816

SENIOR 1D
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 16.673 $52.50
DEDE MIKOWSKI TRIXIE 16.817
TAMMY IVINS EASY 16.999
SENIOR 2D
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 17.348 $45.00
KIM ALBERTONI REED 17.49
SENIOR 3D
JULIE HEATON CZAR 17.935 $30.00
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 18.277
SENIOR 4D
SHERRY FLINK GIB 18.726 $22.50
JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 18.829



NAN POTTS CASH 19.018

PEE WEE 1D
HARLI HANSON BUBHA 59.261 $4.80
PEE WEE 4D
CASEY WILSON GUMP 74.196 $3.20
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